

PSA Certification adopts BeVeg Vegan Certification Program

PSA enrolls in the accredited BeVeg vegan program and is now authorized by BeVeg International as a certification body for vegan certification in India.

NEW DELHI, NEW DELHI, INDIA, August 5, 2021 /EINPresswire.com/ -- PSA Quality Certification Limited is a leading expert in System Certification and Consultancy. Founded in 2011, PSA has built a credible reputation among their clients by offering a wide range of



services in the field of management certifications.

PSA has a highly experienced and dedicated group of professionals who work to meet the highest possible standards in the industry. In a very short period of time, PSA Quality Certification has been able to gain countrywide certification credible work in providing ISO various certifications.

To maintain credibility among clients and stakeholders and become the leading organization in providing ISO certification and Consultancy services, PSA enrolls in the accredited BeVeg vegan program and is now authorized by BeVeg International as a certification body for <u>vegan</u> <u>certification</u> in India.

Protecting the consumer is the primary goal of BeVeg.

The Beveg vegan certification, born in the United States, was created from the need to define a global <u>vegan standard</u> that ensures and provides the consumer with the confidence necessary to buy and consume products bearing the BeVeg seal of approval without worries.

BeVeg is the only vegan accreditation developed by attorneys, and the first vegan certification body to be certified under ISO 17065 accreditation, making it an internationally <u>certified vegan</u> program and a global conformity assessment program.

BeVeg demands research, inspection, verification, animal DNA lab analysis, and global supply chain accountability that meets the set out published vegan standard.

BeVeg International BeVeg Int'l Vegan Cert +1 866-529-1114 email us here Visit us on social media: Facebook Twitter LinkedIn

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/548151106

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2021 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.